
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
HOME AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2168
ANSWERED ON:27.03.2012
CASES REGISTERED AGAINST FOREIGN NATIONALS
Ananth Kumar Shri 

Will the Minister of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) the total number of cases registered against foreign nationals by the Narcotics Control Bureau, nationality-wise during each of the
last three years and the current year, State-wise; and 

(b) the regions/areas having the highest incidents of such cases in the States?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS (SHRI MULLAPPALLY RAMACHANDRAN) 

(a) : The State-wise and Nationality-wise number of cases registered against foreign nationals by the ,Narcotics Control Bureau
during 2009, 2010, 2011 and 2012 (upto February) are enclosed at Annexure. 

(b) : The NCT of Delhi and State of Tamil Nadu are having the highest incidents of such cases. 
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